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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Berthet Adrien (2003) 10.00

+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 10.00

+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 10.00

 
1 Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00

+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00

1 a Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00
+ Engeler Nolan (2004) 10.00

1 b Maillard Tim (2003) 10.00
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00

1 c Meslin William (2003) 10.00
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

1 d Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

1 e Perret Axel (2003) 10.00
+ Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 10.00

1 Berthet Antoine (2003) 9.75
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.75

1 Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Schild Cornel (2004) 9.75

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.75
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75

1 Schild Cornel (2004) 8.75
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75

1 Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

1 Engeler Nolan (2004) 8.50
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50

1 a Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 b Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

1 a Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 8.50
o Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50

1 b Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50

1 Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Meslin William (2003) 8.50

1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00

+ Pfister Mathieu (2006) 10.00

 
1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

 
1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00

1 Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 a Kern Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75

1 b Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 9.75
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75

1 a Lehmann Romain (2006) 8.75
- Maurer Léandre (2006) 8.75

1 b Maurer Léandre (2006) 8.75
- Lehmann Romain (2006) 8.75

1 Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

1 a Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 b Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00

+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Deillon Jérôme (2001) 10.00

+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Perrier Jonathan (2001) 10.00

+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 10.00

1 b Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00
+ Tercier Marc (2001) 10.00

1 Dumas Olivier (2001) 9.75
+ Allistein Julien (2002) 9.75

1 Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 9.75
+ Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 a Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
+ Giuliani Johann (2002) 9.75

1 b Pasquier Loïc (2001) 9.75
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.75

1 Turin Antoine (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.75

1 a Allistein Julien (2002) 8.50
o Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.50

1 b Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

1 Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50

1 b Giuliani Johann (2002) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50

1 a Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50

1 b Pfister Florian (2001) 8.50
o Deillon Jérôme (2001) 8.50

1 Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50

1 Tercier Marc (2001) 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00

+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 10.00

+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Stähli Théo (2007) 9.75

1 a Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 b Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

1 Stähli Théo (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50


